tofore made. 

It appears to the Court, and it is so found based on 
the Court’s review of matters on file in this cause, that 
concerning the Morello Tract (a) Seaway deposited in 
the registry of the captioned court of Fort Bend County, 
Texas the amount of TWENTY-TWO THOUSAND 
THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT AND NO/100 
DOLLARS ($22,368.00), and (b) Seaway posted its 
Surety Bonds and Cost Bonds to satisfy Section 21.021 
of the Texas Property Code. 

It also appears to the Court, and it is so found 
based on the Court’s review of matters on file in this 
cause, that concerning the White Lion Tract (a) Sea-
way deposited in the registry of the captioned court of 
Fort Bend County, Texas the amount of FIFTY-SEVEN 
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND SEVENTY-FIVE 
AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($57,675.00), and (b) Seaway 
posted its Surety Bonds and Cost Bonds to satisfy Sec-
tion 21.021 of the Texas Property Code. 

Based on the evidence, IT IS THEREFORE OR-
DERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED by the Court 
as follows: 

1. That this Final Judgment be, and the same is